Vessel
Type
Built

Year Built

Vessel IMO Number
DWT

GRT

NRT

LOA

Beam

Depth Moulded

Draft Summer

No. of Holds / Hatches
Container Capacity
Container intake (nominal)
Reefer Sockets HO/DE
14MT Homo Intake
Stackweights

Stackweight HO 20/40

Stackweight DE 20/40/45

Engine Particulars
M/E Maker/ Type
MCR/ RPM
Generators

Bow Thruster
Speed/Consumption

At Sea

In Port
Class
Flag

KOTA LIMA

Container

IMABARI SHIPBUILDING Co.,Ltd.
KOYO DOCKYARD.

2002

9267651

67197 MT

66292

25648

278.94 m

14.021m
7/16
5544 TEU

70/430
4004

24mt per unit / 30.5mt per unit

90/130/-

MITSUI MAN B&W 10K98MC(Mk VI)
77,770 ps x 94.0 rpm

KAWASAKI KT-219B3 // 2,000 KW

abt 23kn on abt 135 MT HFO/day + 7,5 MT
HFO for gener.

ABS
Monrovia



